BRAERIE

Batteries Included
Certifications

R, KxEx&
Heating Range

Lead Free

Number of Batteries
T

Quantity Per Package
Recommended Applications
Replacement Tips
RoHS Compliant
KRERK R

UPC

58 (BR)

WLIBAKS

ltem No: WLIBAKS

CE
50.8x215.9x31.7mm
482°C

=8

4

6.5W/8W

1

Audio Electronics Hobby Home Repair Joining Wire

WLTCO3IBA8 WLTCH2IBAS

=h
Conical
037103345646

0.253 kg



