

WLIBAK8

Item No: WLIBAK8



技术数据

Batteries Included	是的
Certifications	CE
尺寸, 长 x 宽 x 高	50.8 x 215.9 x 31.7mm
Heating Range	482°C
Lead Free	是的
Number of Batteries	4
功率	6.5 W/8 W
Quantity Per Package	1
Recommended Applications	Audio Electronics Hobby Home Repair Joining Wire
Replacement Tips	WLTC03IBA8 WLTC2IBA8
RoHS Compliant	是的
烙铁头类型	Conical
UPC	037103345646
重量 (目录)	0.253 kg